26. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Platz

Platz
1
2

Platz

Platz

O wWNPE

Platz

Platz

O WNPE

Platz

Platz

~NOoO b WNE

Platz

A wWNPE

Platz

O~NO TS~ WN P

Platz

Name, Vorname

Name, Vorname
Forster, Lukas
Roth, Bernhard

Name, Vorname
MoRner, Daniel

Name, Vorname
Ladwig, Christopher
Woérle, Simon
Wagner, Moritz
Pfleger, Valentin
Huber, Thomas

Name, Vorname
Elbs, Raphael

Name, Vorname
Schredl, Christina
Holzer, Verena
Pfleger, Sophie
Mannott, Annika
Holzer, Sandra

Name, Vorname
Optenhoevel, Céline-Viviane
Diller, Julia

Name, Vorname
Doll, Natalie

Ruf, Jasmin
Schmautzer, Jennifer
Liebl, Irina

Volkl, Pia

Enghofer, Katharina
Ni3l, Katharina

Name, Vorname

Alms, Denise
Salzbrunn, Antonia
Ruf, Melanie

Ruff Rodrguez, Sophia

Name, Vorname
Gunther, Malena
Stragies, Anna

Diller, Katharina
Werkmeister, Rosalie
Strinavic, Antonija
Gnédinger, Felicia

Ruff Rodrguez, Daniela
Ziegltrum, Clara Maria

Name, Vorname

03.09.2011 23:19:02

Schiler M14 - 1000m

JG

Verein

Schiler M14 - 1000m

JG
1997
1997

Verein
TSV Jahn Freising
TSV Dorfen

Schiler M13 - 1000m

JG
1998

Verein
TSV Neufahrn

Schiler M12 - 1000m

JG
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Verein

EVL Landshut
SV Marzling
ohne Verein
Team Number 1
LC Freising

Schiiler M11 - 1000m

JG
2000

Verein
TSV Jahn

Schulerinnen W14 - 1000m

JG
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Verein

Lauferteam Freisinger Stadtwerke
TSV Jahn

Team Number 1

TSV Jahn Freising

TSV Jahn

Schulerinnen W13 - 1000m

JG
1998
1998

Verein
SpVgg Hebertshausen
LC Freising

Schilerinnen W12 - 1000m

JG
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Verein

TSV Ottobrunn

LC Freising - Gaby
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Team Number 1
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W11 - 1000m

JG
2000
2000
2000
2000

Verein

TSV Dorfen
SpVgg Zolling

LC Freising - Gaby
Team Number 1

Schilerinnen W10 - 1000m

JG
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Verein

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
Team Number 1
ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W9 - 1000m

JG

Verein

www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit

Zeit
00:03:15
00:03:30

Zeit
00:03:31

Zeit

00:03:33
00:03:46
00:03:58
00:04:04
00:04:51

Zeit
00:03:35

Zeit

00:03:41
00:04:08
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:11

Zeit
00:03:45
00:04:06

Zeit

00:04:00
00:04:04
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:18
00:04:55
00:05:15

Zeit

00:04:00
00:04:02
00:04:24
00:05:08

Zeit

00:04:13
00:04:45
00:04:51
00:04:55
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:26
00:05:50

Zeit
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26. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Platz

b wWNPE

Platz

PR
REBoo~vouorwNk

Platz

PP
REhEBowo~vourwN R

Platz

~Nooah~hwWwNE

Name, Vorname
Reitmeyer, Ramona
MoéRner, Annika
Borst, Lisa

Seidl, Franziska
Stickel, Ronja

Name, Vorname
Seidner, Florian
Suvajac, Dorde
Jonas, Tenbrink
Jungbeck, Seppi
Thalhuber, Jacob
Hilz, Michael
Schweer, Steven
Klein, Robert
Vernickel, Fabian
Stable, Jannis
Wolf, Michael Markus
ARmann, Benjamin

Name, Vorname
Pfeiffer, Niklas
Schmid, Jonas
Goletz, Johannes
Ostermeier, Benedikt
Horstmann, Alexander
Rentz, Maximilian
Strinavic, Tomislav
Westermeier, Ludwig
Staringer, Semin
Zimmermann, Paul
Hartmann, Thomas
Lubig, Johannes
Zimmermann, David
Enghofer, Markus
Dickerson, Kevin
Wimmer, Markus

Name, Vorname
Doll, Dominik
Russo, Liam
Minette, Luca
Siebert, Derk
ARmann, Daniel
Wenske, Florian
Hibsch, Matteo
Lang, Jonas
Schwechheimer, Dimitrios
Bold, Sean
Holzmaier, Florian
Janicke, Dustin

Name, Vorname
Goletz, Fabian
Radlmeier, Florian
Mesmer, Valentin
Trost, Jonas
Lauff, Jonas
Lachner, Benedikt
Kahler, Elias

03.09.2011 23:19:02

Schilerinnen W9 - 1000m

JG
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Verein
Marzling

TSV Neufahrn
ohne Verein
Schule Vétting
ohne Verein

Schiler M10 - 1000m

JG
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Verein

Schule Vétting
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SV Vétting
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ViL Wingst
Schule Kirchdorf
TSV Grafing
SV Vétting

SV Vitting
ohne Verein

Schiler M9 - 1000m

JG
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Verein

ohne Verein

Team Number 1
SpVgg Zolling
ohne Verein

TSV Ismaning
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LC Freising - Gaby
Team Number 1
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LC Freising - Gaby
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Jahn

ohne Verein

Schiler M8 - 1000m

JG
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Verein

ohne Verein

Team Number 1
SG Eichenfeld
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LC Freising - Gaby
LC Freising - Gaby
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

jahn freising

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Schiler M7 - 1000m

JG
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Verein

SpVgg Zolling

ohne Verein
Grundschule Vétting
Schule Vétting

SV Kranzberg
Grundschule Vétting
ohne Verein

www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit

00:04:07
00:04:52
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:18

Zeit

00:03:47
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:53
00:03:57
00:04:10
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:49
00:04:55

Zeit

00:03:55
00:03:57
00:04:08
00:04:17
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:58
00:05:01
00:05:23

Zeit

00:04:02
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:38
00:04:41
00:04:49
00:05:03
00:05:08
00:05:21
00:06:22

Zeit

00:04:38
00:04:41
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:52
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26. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Platz
8

9
10
11
12
13
14

Platz

PP
SREhEBoo~vouorwNR

Platz

Boo~vourwnprk

Platz

~Nooah~,wWNBRE

Name, Vorname
Fosso, Daniel

Sternad, Vincent
Fuchs, Benno
Schermann, Linus
Lepore, Luca
Aigner, Felix
Bauer, Vincent

Name, Vorname
Optenhoevel, Muriel-Alizée
Scheske, Laura
Vernickel, Julia
Hofmann, Anna
Ziegltrum, Anna Hedwig
Hibsch, Antonia
Salzbrunn, Karolin

NiRl, Caroline

Klein, Vanessa

Stingl, Sarah

Mduller, Elisabeth

Weil3, Patricia
Sauerstein, Melanie
Neumann, Amie

Abel, Lena

Name, Vorname
Ladwig, Emilia
Liebl, Leticia
Wiesheu, Maja
Schitzbach, Maria
Huber, Mariella
Landtau, Maya
Werkmeister, Noara
Goy, Hannah
Liske, Antonia
Steger, Eva
Stragies, Clara
Lubig, Kathrin

Name, Vorname
MoRner, Katharina
Hartmann, Emilia
Wenske, Amelie
Abel, Theresa
Rosca, Laura
El-Barbari, Farame
Hilderts, Svenja
Klein, Ella

Hauner, Isabella
Schrécker, Laurena

Name, Vorname
Optenhoevel, Séraphine-Léon
Neumann, Katie

Stelzer, Amely

Sharapou, Eugeny
RadIlmeier, Regina
Bruckmeier, Sabrina

Mittag, Chiara

03.09.2011 23:19:02

Schiler M7 - 1000m

JG
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Verein

mplus Therapiezentr. Bscheid &

Tetzl

ohne Verein

SC Freising
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
Team Number 1

Schilerinnen W8 - 1000m

JG
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Verein

SpVgg Hebertshausen
VIR Garching
TSV Grafing
SpVgg Zolling
ohne Verein
AV-Freising
SpVgg Zolling
ohne Verein
Schule Vétting
Schule Vétting
Schule Vétting
ohne Verein
Team Number 1
Team Number 1
ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W7 - 1000m

JG
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Verein

SC 53 Landshut
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SCR-Team
ohne Verein

LC Freising - Gaby

Schilerinnen W6 - 700m

JG
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Verein

TSV Neufahrn
ohne Verein

LC Freising - Gaby
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
Team Number 1
Team Number 1

Schilerinnen W5 - 700m

JG
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Verein

SpVgg Hebertshausen
Team Number 1
Team Number 1

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Jetzendorf

www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit
00:04:56

00:05:02
00:05:14
00:05:25
00:05:44
00:05:56
00:06:01

Zeit

00:04:02
00:04:26
00:04:29
00:04:33
00:04:40
00:04:43
00:04:45
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:05:05
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:18
00:05:22
00:05:54

Zeit

00:04:57
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:15
00:05:19
00:05:23
00:05:46
00:05:49
00:05:51
00:06:00
00:06:08
00:06:12

Zeit

00:03:46
00:03:49
00:04:03
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:35
00:04:49
00:05:08
00:05:20
00:06:30

Zeit

00:03:47
00:04:57
00:05:00
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:09
00:05:29
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26. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Platz
8
9
10

Platz

Boo~vourwnrk

Platz

OO WNE

Platz

O~NOOTA~ WN P

Platz
1
2
3

Name, Vorname
Bold, Selina
Oberprieler, Amelie
Pinsker, Yasemina

Name, Vorname
Schubert, Lena
Lauff, Sarah
Ullrich, Anne
Fuchs, Jolanda
Beer, Elena
Stingl, Elena
Mayershofer, Sonja
Aigner, Lilian
Staringer, Kiara
Steiner, Eva

Name, Vorname
Lehmann, Johanna
Liebl, Franziska
Strinavic, Klara
Herzer, Amelina
Zellermeyr, Laura
Jakel, Emilia

Obermeier, Luisa

Name, Vorname
Schoéfmann, Leopold
Vena-Veloso, Samuel
Ziegltrum, Korbinian
Aigner, Korbinian
Probst, Vinzenz

Kahler, Romeo
Westermeier, Felix
Hubsch, Marco

Stickel, Jonathan
Wiesheu, Nedeljko
Schwechheimer, Loukas
Ruff Rodrguez, Luca
Schmid, Lukas
Mayershofer, Sebastian
Ginther, Jonas
Albrecht, Gabriel
lvanov, Daniel

Name, Vorname
Reitmeyer, Moritz
Rappel, Levi
Harsch, Lukas
Sauerstein, Dominik
Lerchl, David
Kolber, Louis
Schneider, Luis

He, Nietong

Name, Vorname
Haodl, Elias
Huber, Lukas
Mittag, Tamino

03.09.2011 23:19:02

Schilerinnen W5 - 700m

JG Verein

2006 ohne Verein
2006 ohne Verein
2006 ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W4 - 700m

JG Verein
2007 SV-Kranzberg

2007 Kindergarten Kranzberg

2007 Team Number 1
2007 ohne Verein

2007 ohne Verein

2007 ohne Verein

2007 TSV Jahn Freising
2007 ohne Verein

2007 Team Number 1

2007 Munich Airport Runners

Schilerinnen W3 - 700m

JG Verein

2008 Team Number 1
2008 ohne Verein
2008 ohne Verein
2008 ohne Verein
2008 Team Number 1

2008 mplus Therapiezentr. Bscheid &

Tetzl
2009 ohne Verein

Schiler M6 - 700m

JG Verein

2005 ohne Verein

2005 ohne Verein

2005 ohne Verein

2005 ohne Verein

2005 TSV Jahn Freising
2005 ohne Verein

2005 LC Freising

2005 LC Freising - Gaby

2005 ohne Verein
2005 ohne Verein
2005 ohne Verein
2005 Team Number 1
2005 Team Number 1
2005 TSV Jahn Freising
2005 ohne Verein
2005 ohne Verein
2005 Texins

Schiler M5 - 700m
JG Verein
2006 Marzling
2006 Team Number 1
2006 ohne Verein
2006 Team Number 1
2006 ohne Verein
2006 Team Number 1
2006 ohne Verein
2006 ohne Verein

Schiler M4 - 700m
JG Verein
2007 ohne Verein
2007 ohne Verein
2007 Jetzendorf

www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit

00:05:37
00:05:51
00:05:55

Zeit

00:04:58
00:05:06
00:05:11
00:05:15
00:05:26
00:05:30
00:05:50
00:06:03
00:06:28
00:07:24

Zeit

00:05:04
00:05:33
00:06:12
00:06:16
00:07:08
00:07:16

00:07:43

Zeit

00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:42
00:03:45
00:03:51
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:04:00
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:11
00:04:20
00:04:32
00:04:36
00:04:53
00:05:14
00:05:15

Zeit

00:03:48
00:03:54
00:03:58
00:04:08
00:04:16
00:04:25
00:04:38
00:05:17

Zeit

00:04:24
00:04:28
00:04:30

Seite 10



26. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Platz

PR e
SREBoo~vo o

13
14
15
16

Platz

Name, Vorname
Tullmann, Theodor
Schneider, Fabian
Bauer, Silas
Aigner, Benedikt
Stemann, Konstantin
Weber, Lorenz
Gnadinger, Linus
Oberprieler, Max
Michahelles, Simon
Zhu, Yegin
Mesmer, Konstantin
Lippcke, Louis
Fischer, Alois

Name, Vorname
Meisenzahl, Dean
Jungmeier, Jonas
Beckermeyer, Nikolas

03.09.2011 23:19:02

Schiler M4 - 700m

JG
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Verein

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
Team Number 1
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
Team Number 1
ohne Verein

Schiler M3 - 700m

JG
2008
2008
2008

Verein

ohne Verein

Team Number 1

mplus Therapiezentr. Bscheid &
Tetzl

www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit

00:04:57
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:13
00:05:24
00:05:27
00:05:36
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:06:01
00:06:18
00:06:48
00:07:34

Zeit

00:05:54
00:06:26
00:07:03
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